
1 Board of Contract and Supply **Abstract of Bids** 3/18/2021

BID NO. BID -6569A
Bureau of Purchasing Bid Opening Date: 2/5/2021
1 Larkin Center-3rd Floor
Yonkers, NY 10701 Total Bids Rec'd. 4

Building Renovations School 9 HVAC Contract:3 HVAC
Buyer: Stephen Radziminsky

******Vendor #1****** ******Vendor#2****** ******Vendor#3****** *** Vendor 4 ****
Name…… Joe Lombardo Plumbing S  & L Plumbing & Heating Thomas P. Bertussi
Address… 585 N. Main Street 321 Spook Rock Road 56 Lafayette Avenue 60-70 Dexter Plaza

Brewster, NY 10509 Suffern, NY 10901 White Plainns, NY 10603 Pearl River, NY 10701

NO. QTY. ***ITEM DESCRIPTION*** UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 1

Lump Sum: Base Bid Price to 
Complete HVAC Work As 
Described in the Contract 

Documents $144,000.00 $144,000.00 $169,800.00 $169,800.00 $247,000.00 $247,000.00 $248,248.00 $248,248.00

2 1

Necessary: Miscellaneous 
Additonal Work for owner 
directed Work, if so desired 

by the district. $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 25,000.00

**TOTAL** $169,000.00 $194,800.00 $272,000.00 $273,248.00

HRR Industries Inc.

BID-1


